TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Coach-Net Services Group, Inc.		07/26/2010	CORPORATION: ARIZONA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Motor Club Partner Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	900 Lake Havasu Avenue	
City:	Lake Havasu City	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	86403	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ARIZONA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2507164	COACH-NET
Registration Number:	2954950	RV TECH ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	3845652	MOTORSPORTS ADVANTAGE
Registration Number:	3793694	MOTORSPORTS ADVANTAGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(312)569-3491 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312 569 1491

IPDOCKETCHICAGO@DBR.COM, nancy.martinez-Email:

curtin@dbr.com Correspondent Name: Jeffrey T. Baravetto 191 North Wacker Drive Address Line 1:

Suite 3700 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LBC001-003-008-009USA

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004530 FRAME: 0658

900190504

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey T. Baravetto
Signature:	/jeffreytbaravetto-nmc/
Date:	04/28/2011

Total Attachments: 3

source=LBC001-003-008-009USA--04-28-11--namechangeNMCPS Amendment 083010 - name change#page1.tif source=LBC001-003-008-009USA--04-28-11--namechangeNMCPS Amendment 083010 - name change#page2.tif source=LBC001-003-008-009USA--04-28-11--namechangeNMCPS Amendment 083010 - name change#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004530 FRAME: 0659

AZ CORPORATION COMMISSION FILED

AUG 0 5 2010 FILE NO. 0246763.4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Pursuant to A.R.S. §10-1005 and §10-1006

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Coach-Net Services Group, Inc. Attached hereto as Exhibit A is the text of each amendment adopted ORATION COMMISSION					
2.						
3.				AUG 3 0 2010		
4.	The amendment <u>does provide</u> for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares. (Please check either "A" or "B" below.)					
	A.	Q	Exhibit A <u>contains provisions</u> for implementing reclassification or cancellation of issued shar therein.	; the exchange, es provided for		
	В.	0	Exhibit A <u>does not contain provisions</u> for impexchange, reclassification or cancellation of provided for therein. Such actions will be infollows:	issued shares		
Appropriate with the contract of the contract		адининшинд-чүлдөч өлдөрөөрөөү				
5.	The	amend	iment was adopted the 26 day of July	, 2010		
6.	0	The	amendment was adopted by the (choose one)	:		
	A.	(with	<u>corporators</u> nout shareholder action and either shareholder not required or no shares have been issued).	action		
	В.	(with	<u>Soard of Directors</u> nout shareholder action and either shareholder not required or no shares have been issued).	action		
	C.	The desi	hareholders re is (are) voting groups eligible to v gnation of voting groups entitled to vote separa ber of votes in each, the number of votes repres mendment was adopted and the votes cast for as follows:	ately on the amendment, the ented at the meeting at which		

CF:0040 w/CF:0039 instructions Rev: 10/2009

Page 2 of 4

Arteona Corporation Commission Corporations Division

AZSSS - 30/23/2009 C T System Colins

The voting group consisting of	_ outstanding shares o
The voting group consisting of	votes. There were
votes present at the meeting. The voting group cast	votes fo
and votes against approval of the amendment. The	number of votes cast fo
approval of the amendment was sufficient for approval by the voting	group.
ARS §10-120F requires that changes to corporation(s) be executed by Ti Director or by an officer of the corporation.	le Chairman of the Board o
Dated this <u>360</u> day of <u>Guly</u>	, 2010
Signature: Other King	lum
Title: Tressurer	annanadan a a decidio de decidio
Printed Name. Potor R. Anderson	

CF:0040 w/CF:0039 instructions Rev: 10/2009

AZURP - 10/23/2009 C T System Cultur

Page 3 of 4

Arizona Corporation Commission Corporations Division

EXHIBIT A

Article One of the Articles of Incorporation shall read in its entirety as follows:

The name of the corporation shall be:

National Motor Club Partner Solutions, Inc.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004530 FRAME: 0662

RECORDED: 04/28/2011